
2009 Women's Soccer Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 Hamline 1 Lawrence 2 Final

  Luther 0 Macalester 1 Final

  St. Catherine 11 Martin Luther 0 Final

  Wartburg 3 Carleton 1 Final

  Gustavus 5 Minn.-Morris 0 Final

  St. Thomas 2 Wis.-Eau
Claire

1 Final

  Bethel 9 Crown
(Minn.)

0 Final

  St. Olaf 7 Grinnell 1 Final

  Augsburg 1 Wis.-Stout 0 Final

Wed., Sep. 02 Hamline 1 Wis.-Oshkosh 4 Final

Fri., Sep. 04 Martin Luther 0 Gustavus 11 Final

  St. Catherine 5 Central
(Iowa)

0 Final

  Saint Mary's 2 Simpson 1 Final

  St.
Scholastica

0 Macalester 3 Final

  Wis.-Superior 0 Bethel 9 Final

  Carleton 0 Wheaton
(Ill.)

4 Final

  Whitworth 4 St. Olaf 0 Final

  Augsburg 1 Loras 1 Final

  Concordia 2 Redlands 1 Final

Sat., Sep. 05 St. Catherine 0 Simpson 1 Final

  DePauw 1 Carleton 1 @ Wheaton, Ill. Final - 2OT Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Crown (Minn.) 0 Hamline 4 Final

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

0 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

  Wartburg 3 St. Thomas 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 4 Central
(Iowa)

2 Final

  Concordia 3 Pomona-
Pitzer

1 Final
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Sun., Sep. 06 Whitworth 1 Gustavus 0 Final

  Wartburg 1 Macalester 1 Final

  Augsburg 1 Wis.-La
Crosse

1 Final

  St. Catherine 3 Spalding 1 Final

Mon., Sep. 07 Northwestern 0 Bethel 2 Final

  Carleton 1 Loras 2 Final

Tue., Sep. 08 Crown (Minn.) 0 Saint Mary's 4 Final

  Saint Benedict 1 Minn.-Morris 0 Final

Wed., Sep. 09 Hamline 1 Wis.-River
Falls

3 Final

  Luther 1 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Martin Luther 0 Bethel 13 Final

  St. Thomas 1 Wis.-Stout 0 Final

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

1 Augsburg 0 Final

Fri., Sep. 11 Saint Benedict 0 Wartburg 1 Final

  Principia 1 Concordia 3 Cobber Invite Final

Sat., Sep. 12 St. Thomas 0 Loras 1 Final

  Gustavus 4 Central
(Iowa)

0 Final

  Saint Benedict 1 Dubuque 0 Final

  Carthage 1 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Minn.-Morris 0 Hamline 3 Final

  Macalester 2 Wis.-
Platteville

1 Final

  Buena Vista 0 St. Catherine 8 Final

  Bethany
Lutheran

0 Bethel 7 Final

Sun., Sep. 13 Gustavus 5 Simpson 0 Final

  St. Thomas 2 Wis.-
Platteville

0 Final

  Macalester 2 Loras 1 Final

  Carthage 0 Carleton 3 Final

  Clarke 1 St. Catherine 1 Final

  St.
Scholastica

0 Concordia 4 Final

  Saint Mary's 5 Wis.-Superior 0 Final

Tue., Sep. 15 Bethel
* 0 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Olaf 4 Final
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  Augsburg
* 0 Saint
Benedict

2 Final

Wed., Sep. 16 Macalester
* 0 Concordia 1 Final

  Carleton
* 1 Gustavus 2 Final

  St. Catherine
*

0 St. Thomas 3 Final

Fri., Sep. 18 Hamline
* 0 Bethel 3 Final

Sat., Sep. 19 Carleton
* 2 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Augsburg
* 1 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Gustavus
* 0 Concordia 1 Final

  Saint Benedict
*

0 St. Olaf 5 Final

Sun., Sep. 20 Macalester 2 Wis.-Eau
Claire

5 Final

Tue., Sep. 22 Augsburg 1 Northwestern 0 Final

  St. Thomas
* 5 Hamline 0 Final

  Bethel 2 Wis.-Stout 1 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 1 Macalester 2 Final

Wed., Sep. 23 St. Olaf 0 Wartburg 3 Final

  Simpson 1 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

  Wis.-La
Crosse

0 Carleton 2 Final

  Concordia
* 1 St. Catherine 0 Final

Sat., Sep. 26 St. Thomas
* 2 Bethel 1 Final

  Carleton
* 1 Hamline 0 Final

  Saint Benedict
*

3 Gustavus 0 Final

  St. Olaf
* 1 Concordia 2 Final

  St. Catherine
*

0 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  Macalester
* 0 Augsburg 0 Final

Tue., Sep. 29 Bethel
* 0 Concordia 1 Final

Wed., Sep. 30 Saint Benedict
*

0 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Gustavus 2 Final

  St. Catherine
*

0 Hamline 0 Final

  Carleton
* 0 Macalester 1 Final

  St. Olaf
* 4 Augsburg 2 Final
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OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 02 Bethel
* 0 Macalester 3 Final

Sat., Oct. 03 Carleton
* 1 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

  Gustavus
* 1 St. Olaf 3 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Concordia 4 Final

  Wis.-Stevens
Point

0 St. Thomas 1 Final

  St. Catherine
*

0 Augsburg 1 Final

Sun., Oct. 04 Wis.-Stevens
Point

0 Gustavus 0 Final

  Ripon 1 Saint Mary's 2 Final

Tue., Oct. 06 Wis.-River
Falls

1 Bethel 2 Final

  Wis.-Stout 0 Hamline 1 Final

  Macalester
*   St. Catherine   3:00 PM

  Wis.-Superior 1 Concordia 10 Final

Wed., Oct. 07 Macalester
* 2 St. Catherine 3 Final

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

2 St. Olaf 3 Final

  St.
Scholastica

1 Augsburg 1 Final

Fri., Oct. 09 Bethel
* 0 Carleton 1 Final

  Wis.-River
Falls

1 Macalester 2 Final

Sat., Oct. 10 St. Olaf
* 1 St. Thomas 2 Final

  Gustavus
* 1 St. Catherine 1 Final

  Hamline
* 0 Saint
Benedict

1 Final

  Concordia
* 4 Augsburg 1 Final

Sun., Oct. 11 Wis.-River
Falls

0 Saint Mary's 1 Final

Tue., Oct. 13 Saint Mary's
* 0 St. Olaf 3 Final

  Saint Benedict
*

2 St. Catherine 0 Final

  Gustavus
* 0 Macalester 1 Final

  Bethel
* 2 Augsburg 1 Final

Wed., Oct. 14 St. Thomas
* 0 Carleton 0 Final

  Concordia
* 3 Hamline 0 Final

Thu., Oct. 15 Wis.-Stout 0 Saint
Benedict

1 Final
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Sat., Oct. 17 Augsburg
* 0 Carleton 0 Final

  Saint Benedict
*

4 Bethel 2 Final

  Hamline
* 1 Saint Mary's 4 Final

  Macalester
* 1 St. Olaf 2 Final

Sun., Oct. 18 Wis.-Oshkosh 0 St. Thomas 1 Final

  Luther 0 Gustavus 0 Final

  Concordia 4 Wis.-Eau
Claire

0 Final

  St. Catherine 2 Wis.-Stout 3 Final

Tue., Oct. 20 Hamline 0 Northwestern 2 Final

Wed., Oct. 21 St. Thomas
* 3 Gustavus 1 Final

  Wis.-Stout 0 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Wis.-Superior 0 St. Catherine 3 Final

  Wis.-River
Falls

0 Augsburg 2 Final

Fri., Oct. 23 Concordia
*   Carleton   TBA

Sat., Oct. 24 Concordia
* 1 Carleton 1 Final

  Macalester
* 1 St. Thomas 0 Final

  Bethel
* 1 Gustavus 0 Final

  Augsburg
* 6 Hamline 0 Final

  St. Catherine
*

3 St. Olaf 0 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Saint
Benedict

1 Final

Sun., Oct. 25 Concordia   Simpson   Cancelled

  Carthage 0 Saint
Benedict

2 Final

  Saint Mary's 0 Wis.-
Platteville

2 Final

  Carleton 2 Wis.-Eau
Claire

1 - Senior Day Final

Tue., Oct. 27 Concordia
* 3 St. Thomas 2 Final

Wed., Oct. 28 Augsburg
* 0 Saint Mary's 1 Final

  Carleton
* 3 St. Catherine 1 Final

  Gustavus
* 4 Hamline 0 Final

  St. Olaf
* 1 Bethel 2 Final

  Macalester
* 2 Saint
Benedict

0 Final

Sat., Oct. 31 Gustavus
* 0 Augsburg 2 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

  St. Olaf
* 1 Carleton 2 Final

  St. Thomas
* 1 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  St. Catherine
*

0 Bethel 1 Final

  Hamline
* 0 Macalester 3 Final

  Saint Benedict
*

0 Concordia 3 Final

 

NOVEMBER

Tue., Nov. 03 Carleton 1 Concordia 1 Final

  Macalester 1 St. Thomas 0 Final

Sat., Nov. 07 Carleton 3 Macalester 0 Final

Fri., Nov. 13 Wheaton (Ill.) 3 Carleton 1 @ Chicago, Ill. Final

Sat., Nov. 14 Concordia 2 Dubuque 0 @ Macalester Final

  Wis.-Stevens
Point

1 St. Thomas 0 @ Augustana Final

  St.
Scholastica

0 Macalester 3 Final

Sun., Nov. 15 Concordia 3 Macalester 1 Final

Sat., Nov. 21 Concordia 0 Lynchburg 4 NCAA Tournament Sweet 16 Round @ at
Trinity University (TX)

Final

* Conference

 iCalendar  RSS Feed

https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=ol8qjfnwt7fw641h
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=c0v21gh5ezry7t4q
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=92x15otpecs1miug
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=phtjair50w72bzus
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=r8ig7eua1u14re95
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=pksd9drp9auys1fn
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=qcv8lk2oljabeehg
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=u293rzusph4gvcci
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=k4zt24s5ylukdrv4
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=88jyw11buc35m6mr
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=c0v21gh5ezry7t4q
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=88jyw11buc35m6mr
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=u293rzusph4gvcci
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=92x15otpecs1miug
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=c0v21gh5ezry7t4q
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=u293rzusph4gvcci
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=c0v21gh5ezry7t4q
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=88jyw11buc35m6mr
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=92x15otpecs1miug
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=u293rzusph4gvcci
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=88jyw11buc35m6mr
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=u293rzusph4gvcci
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?teamId=88jyw11buc35m6mr
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?print=ical
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wsoc/2009-10/schedule?print=rss

